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Direction
Kingsmead South — Reading Stadium Bus Park

72 stops

Open route schedule

Kingsmead South

Clockhouse

Ham and Blackbird

Napoleon Avenue

Prospect Avenue

Bradfords Garage

Prince Charles Crescent

Brookside Park

New Inn

Oakfield Road

Holy Trinity Church

Green Lane

Quebec Gardens

Frogmore Park Drive

Chapel Corner

Potley Hill Roundabout

Manor Park Drive

Forge Court

Home Park Road

Coppice Gardens

Dickens Way

Route schedule
Kingsmead South — Reading Stadium Bus Park

Monday 17:55

Tuesday 17:55

Wednesday 17:55

Thursday 12:25-17:55

Friday 17:55

Saturday 12:25

Sunday 12:25

Route info

Direction: Kingsmead South

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F52-3158481766-4180143997
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F52-3158481766-4180143997
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F52-3158481766-4180143997


Vigo Lane

Wordsworth Avenue

Waitrose Stores

Robins Grove Crescent

Aylesham Way

St Swithuns Church

Forge Court

Manor Park Drive

Lodge Grove

Chapel Corner

The Spennys

Olde Farm Drive

Green Lane

Reading Road

Frogmore Park Drive

Willow Lane

Rail Station & Po

Rackstraws

Wellington Arms

Sandhurst Library

Sandhurst Station

Harts Leap Close

Longdown Road

Edgbarrow School

Iron Duke

Dukes Ride Crossroads

Ellis Road

St Sebastians Roundabout

Kingsbridge Cottages



Kings Mere

Range Road

Kiln Ride

Ratepayers Hall

Barkham Ride - East

Barkham Stores

St James Road

The Bull

Langley Common Road North

Langley Common

Rickman Close

Ducks Nest Farm

British Legion

The Swan

Walden Avenue

Church Lane

Hall Farm

Magpie and Parrot

School Green

Church Lane

Brookers Hill

Reading Stadium Bus Park



Direction
Reading Stadium Bus Park — Kingsmead South

70 stops

Open route schedule

Reading Stadium Bus Park

Brookers Hill

Church Lane

School Green

Magpie and Parrot

Hall Farm

Church Lane

Walden Avenue

The Swan

British Legion

Ducks Nest Farm

Rickman Close

Langley Common Road North

Church Lane

St James Road

Barkham Stores

Barkham Ride - East

Ratepayers Hall

California Post Office

Kiln Ride

Range Road

Kings Mere

Kingsbridge Cottages

St Sebastians Roundabout

Ellis Road

Route schedule
Reading Stadium Bus Park — Kingsmead South

Monday 22:00

Tuesday 22:00

Wednesday 22:00

Thursday 17:00-22:00

Friday 22:00

Saturday 17:00

Sunday 17:00

Route info

Direction: Reading Stadium Bus Park

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-F52-3158481766-4180143997


Alcot Close Footpath

Iron Duke

Edgbarrow School

Eagle House

Longdown Road

Harts Leap Close

Sandhurst Station

Sandhurst Library

Wellington Arms

Rosemary Lane

Willow Lane

Reading Road

Green Lane

Olde Farm Drive

Chapel Corner

Potley Hill Roundabout

Manor Park Drive

Forge Court

Home Park Road

Coppice Gardens

Dickens Way

Vigo Lane

Wordsworth Avenue

Waitrose Stores

Robins Grove Crescent

Aylesham Way

St Swithuns Church

Forge Court



Manor Park Drive

Lodge Grove

Chapel Corner

Frogmore Park Drive

Quebec Gardens

Green Lane

Holy Trinity Church

Oakfield Road

New Inn

Brookside Park

Prince Charles Crescent

Bradfords Garage

Prospect Avenue

Empress Avenue

Ham and Blackbird

Kingsmead North

Kingsmead South

F52 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sandhurst

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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